Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

650616K5306KU

650616K5308KU

650616K5310KU

650616K5312KU

650616K5316KU

650616K5320KU

650616K5324KU

Hole diameter
mm

11

11

11

11

17

17

17

Nailing Plates plastic Breakpin

Product information

Breakpin nailing plates for use when mounting different kinds of sockets or lifting loops. Colour coded.

Material: Plastic

Colour

Green

Blue

Yellow

Red

Black

White

Blue

M 6

M 8

M 10

M 12

M 16

M 20

M 24

Packing Qty.

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500

Delivery time

10

10
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