



Nailing Plates plastic Breakpin

Product information

Breakpin nailing plates for use when mounting different kinds of sockets or lifting loops. Colour coded.

Material: Plastic

Part code	Hole diameter mm	Colour	d mm	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
650616K5306KU	11	Green	M 6	1,000	10
650616K5308KU	11	Blue	M 8	1,000	2
650616K5310KU	11	Yellow	M 10	1,000	2
650616K5312KU	11	Red	M 12	1,000	2
650616K5316KU	17	Black	M 16	1,000	2
650616K5320KU	17	White	M 20	1,000	2
650616K5324KU	17	Blue	M 24	500	2